
MHEC MC13-F05

P  
Part Number Description MSRP

MHEC 
Purchase 
Price

Discount off 
MSRP

CC11CH25202IF EC-C110 Mobile Color Printer $439.00 $396.00 9.8%
TT295000 Maintenace Box $11.99 $11.99 0.0%
CC12C934941 External Battery $166.99 $166.99 0.0%
I INSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
NNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
S   Supplies - Ink
TT215120-S T215 Black Ink Cartridge; (250 Yield) $23.90 $21.99 8.0%
TT215530-S T215 TriColor Ink Cartridge; (200 Yield) $19.55 $17.99 8.0%
SService
EEPPDSKC1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
EEPPDSKC1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $59.99 $56.99 5.0%
EEPPDSKC1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $29.99 $28.49 5.0%

CC11CH67202IF EC-C7000 A3; Print/Fax/Scan/Copy $399.00 $339.00 15.0%
CC12C934591 Maintenace Box $23.99 $23.99 0.0%
I INSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
NNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
S   Supplies - Ink
TT812120-S T812 Black Ink Cartridge; (350 Yield) $21.73 $19.99 8.0%
TT812220-S T822 Cyan Ink Cartridge; (300 Yield) $14.12 $12.99 8.0%
TT812320-S T812 Magenta Ink Cartridge; (300 Yield) $14.12 $12.99 8.0%
TT812420-S T812 Yellow Ink Cartridge; (300 Yield) $14.12 $12.99 8.0%
TT812XL120-S T812XL Black Ink Cartridge; (1,100 Yield) $43.47 $39.99 8.0%
TT812XL220-S T812XL Cyan Ink Cartridge; (1,100 Yield) $32.05 $29.49 8.0%
TT812XL320-S T812XL Magenta Ink Cartridge; (1,100 Yield) $32.05 $29.49 8.0%
TT812XL420-S T812XL Yellow Ink Cartridge; (1,100 Yield) $32.05 $29.49 8.0%
TT812XXL120-S T812XXL Black In Cartridge; (2,200 Yield) $79.34 $72.99 8.0%
SService
EEPPDSKC1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
EEPPDSKC1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $59.99 $56.99 5.0%
EEPPDSKC1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $29.99 $28.49 5.0%

CC11CJ63203IF ST-C2100 EcoTank Print/Scan/Copy, 6.5K Black, 5.2K CMY $429.00 $324.10 24.5%
I INSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
NNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
S   Supplies - Ink
TT502120-S T502 Black Ink Bottle; (7,500 Yield) $21.73 $19.99 8.0%
TT502220-S T502 Cyan Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $14.12 $12.99 8.0%
TT502320-S T502 Magenta Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $14.12 $12.99 8.0%
TT502420-S T502 Yellow Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $14.12 $12.99 8.0%
TT502520-S T502 C/M/Y 3-Bottle Pack $42.34 $38.95 8.0%
SService
EEPPDSKC1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
EEPPDSKC1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $59.99 $56.99 5.0%
EEPPDSKC1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $29.99 $28.49 5.0%

CC11CJ60203IF ST-C4100 Print/FAX/Scan/Copy, 14K Black, 11.2K CMY $679.00 $579.00 14.7%
TT04D100 Maintenance Box $16.99 $16.99 0.0%



I INSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
NNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
S   Supplies - Ink
TT502120-S T502 Black Ink Bottle; (7,500 Yield) $21.73 $19.99 8.0%
TT502220-S T502 Cyan Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $14.12 $12.99 8.0%
TT502320-S T502 Magenta Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $14.12 $12.99 8.0%
TT502420-S T502 Yellow Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $14.12 $12.99 8.0%
TT502520-S T502 C/M/Y 3-Bottle Pack $42.34 $38.95 8.0%
SService
EEPPDSKD1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $69.99 $66.49 5.0%
EEPPDSKD1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $99.99 $94.99 5.0%
EEPPDSKD1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $69.99 $66.49 5.0%

CC11CJ29203IF ST-C5000 Print/FAX/Scan/Copy, 12k Black, 8.8k CMY $1,329.00 $928.20 30.2%
TC12C934591 Maintenance Box $23.99 $23.99 0.0%
I INSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
NNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
S   Supplies - Ink
TT542120-S T542 Black Ink Bottle; (7,500 Yield) $32.60 $29.99 8.0%
ST542220-S T542 Cyan Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%
ET542320-S T542 Magenta Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%
ET542420-S T542 Yellow Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%
ET542520-S T542 C/M/Y 3-Bottle Pack $74.95 $68.95 8.0%

Service
CEPPDSKE1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $89.99 $89.99 0.0%
TEPPDSKE1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $179.99 $179.99 0.0%
I EPPDSKE1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $89.99 $89.99 0.0%
NETWORKDESK

S   C11CJ28202IF ST-C5500 Print/FAX/Scan/Copy w/ PCL & PostScript, 12k Black, 8.8k CMY $1,389.00 $972.30 30.0%

TC12C934591 Maintenance Box $23.99 $23.99 0.0%
SINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
ENETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
ESupplies - Ink
ET542120-S T542 Black Ink Bottle; (7,500 Yield) $32.60 $29.99 8.0%

T542220-S T542 Cyan Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%
CT542320-S T542 Magenta Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%
CT542420-S T542 Yellow Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%
I T542520-S T542 C/M/Y 3-Bottle Pack $74.95 $68.95 8.0%
NService
S   EPPDSKE1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $89.99 $89.99 0.0%
TEPPDSKE1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $179.99 $179.99 0.0%
TEPPDSKE1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $89.99 $89.99 0.0%
T542320-S
TC11CG94201IF ST-M1000 Print, Monochrome 11K Black included $449.00 $324.10 27.8%
TT04D100 Maintenance Box $16.99 $16.99 0.0%
SINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
ENETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
ESupplies - Ink
ET532120-S T532 Black Ink Bottle; (6000 Yield) $19.55 $17.99 8.0%

Service
CEPPDSKC1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
CEPPDSKC1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $59.99 $56.99 5.0%
I EPPDSKC1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
NETWORKDESK
S   C11CG93201IF ST-M3000 Print/Fax/Scan/Copy, Monochrome 11k Black included $589.00 $414.10 29.7%
TT04D100 Maintenance Box $16.99 $16.99 0.0%



TINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
TNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
TSupplies - Ink
TT532120-S T532 Black Ink Bottle; (6000 Yield) $19.55 $17.99 8.0%
SService
EEPPDSKC1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
EEPPDSKC1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $59.99 $56.99 5.0%
EEPPDSKC1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $29.99 $28.49 5.0%

CC11CH71202IF ST-C8000 Print/FAX/Scan/Copy, 19.5K Black, 14.8K CMY $1,659.00 $1,089.00 34.4%
CC12C934591 Maintenance Box $23.99 $23.99 0.0%
TINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
CNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
CSupplies - Ink
CT542120-S T542 Black Ink Bottle; (7,500 Yield) $32.60 $29.99 8.0%
I T542220-S T542 Cyan Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%
NT542320-S T542 Magenta Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%
S   T542420-S T542 Yellow Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%
TT542520-S T542 C/M/Y 3-Bottle Pack $74.95 $68.95 8.0%
TService
TEPPDSKF1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $169.99 $161.49 5.0%
TEPPDSKF1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $299.99 $284.99 5.0%
TEPPDSKF1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $169.99 $161.49 5.0%
T902XL220
TC11CH71203IF ST-C8090 Print/FAX/Scan/Copy, 19.5K Black, 14.8K CMY $1,789.00 $1,224.10 31.6%
TC12C934591 Maintenance Box $23.99 $23.99 0.0%
TINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
SNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
ESupplies - Ink
ET542120-S T542 Black Ink Bottle; (7,500 Yield) $32.60 $29.99 8.0%
ET542220-S T542 Cyan Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%

T542320-S T542 Magenta Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%
CT542420-S T542 Yellow Ink Bottle; (6,000 Yield) $24.99 $22.99 8.0%
CT542520-S T542 C/M/Y 3-Bottle Pack $74.95 $68.95 8.0%
TService
CEPPDSKF1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $169.99 $161.49 5.0%
CEPPDSKF1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $299.99 $284.99 5.0%
CEPPDSKF1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $169.99 $161.49 5.0%
INSTALLDESKACCESS

NC11CG04201-LBIF
WF-M5799 Supertank Print/Fax/Scan/Copy; Monochrome, 30K included, 24 
ISO PPM

$1,189.00 $999.00 16.0%

S   C12C932871 500-sheet Optional Paper Cassette $358.99 $187.00 47.9%
MT671600 T6716 Ink Maintenance Box $26.99 $16.10 40.3%
MC12CFM7066 Low Optional Cabinet $395.00 $165.00 58.2%
MC12CFM7067 Medium Optional Cabinet $448.00 $187.50 58.1%
SC12CFM7068 Tall Optional Cabinet $538.00 $225.00 58.2%
EINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
ENETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
ESupplies - Ink

M02120 M02 Black Ink Pack; (5,000 Yield) $131.25 $115.00 12.4%
CM02XL120 M02 Black Ink Pack; High Capacity (10,000 Yield) $251.09 $220.00 12.4%
CM02XXL120 M02XXL Black Ink Pack; Extra High Capacity (40,000 Yield) $661.95 $580.00 12.4%
TService
CEPPDSKE1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $89.99 $89.99 0.0%
CEPPDSKE1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $179.99 $179.99 0.0%
CEPPDSKE1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $89.99 $89.99 0.0%
INSTALLDESKACCESS



NC11CG07201IF WF-M5299 SFP; MONO; 24 PPM; 45k / Month Duty $369.00 $314.10 14.9%
S   C12C932871 500-sheet Optional Paper Cassette $358.99 $187.00 47.9%
MT671600 T6716 Ink Maintenance Box $26.99 $16.10 40.3%
MC12CFM7066 Low Optional Cabinet $395.00 $165.00 58.2%
MC12CFM7067 Medium Optional Cabinet $448.00 $187.50 58.1%
SC12CFM7068 Tall Optional Cabinet $538.00 $225.00 58.2%
EINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
ENETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
ESupplies - Ink

M02120 M02 Black Ink Pack; (5,000 Yield) $131.25 $115.00 12.4%
CM02XL120 M02 Black Ink Pack; High Capacity (10,000 Yield) $251.09 $220.00 12.4%
CM02XXL120 M02XXL Black Ink Pack; Extra High Capacity (40,000 Yield) $661.95 $580.00 12.4%
TService
CEPPDSKB1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $19.99 $18.99 5.0%
CEPPDSKB1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $39.99 $37.99 5.0%
CEPPDSKB1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $19.99 $18.99 5.0%
INSTALLDESKACCESS
NC11CG04201IF WF-M5799 Print/Scan/Fax/Copy; MONO; 24 PPM; 45k / Month Duty $459.00 $325.00 29.2%
S   C12C932871 500-sheet Optional Paper Cassette $358.99 $187.00 47.9%
MT671600 T6716 Ink Maintenance Box $26.99 $16.10 40.3%
MC12CFM7066 Low Optional Cabinet $395.00 $165.00 58.2%
MC12CFM7067 Medium Optional Cabinet $448.00 $187.50 58.1%
SC12CFM7068 Tall Optional Cabinet $538.00 $225.00 58.2%
EINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
ENETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
ESupplies - Ink

M02120 M02 Black Ink Pack; (5,000 Yield) $131.25 $115.00 12.4%
CM02XL120 M02 Black Ink Pack; High Capacity (10,000 Yield) $251.09 $220.00 12.4%
TM02XXL120 M02XXL Black Ink Pack; Extra High Capacity (40,000 Yield) $661.95 $580.00 12.4%
I Service
NEPPDSKC1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
S   EPPDSKC1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $59.99 $56.99 5.0%
TEPPDSKC1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
T924220
TC11CK77201IF WorkForce Pro WF-M5399 Monochrome Printer $369.00 $288.10 21.9%
TC12C937901 500-sheet Optional Paper Cassette $329.00 $239.00 27.4%
TC12C938211 Ink Maintenance Box $19.00 $19.00 0.0%
TC12C938261 Paper Feed Roller for Cassette A $29.00 $29.00 0.0%
TC12C938281 Paper Feed Roller for Cassette B $29.00 $29.00 0.0%
TC12CFM7066 Low Optional Cabinet $395.00 $165.00 58.2%
SC12CFM7067 Medium Optional Cabinet $448.00 $187.50 58.1%
EC12CFM7068 Tall Optional Cabinet $538.00 $225.00 58.2%
EINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
ENETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA

Supplies - Ink
CT12G120 T12 Black Ink Pack; (5,000 Yield) $105.00 $105.00 0.0%
CT12H120 T12 Black Ink Pack; High Capacity (10,000 Yield) $201.00 $201.00 0.0%
TT12J120 T12 Black Ink Pack; Extra High Capacity (40,000 Yield) $604.00 $604.00 0.0%
CService
CEPPDSKC1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
CEPPDSKC1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $59.99 $56.99 5.0%
I EPPDSKC1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
NETWORKDESK
S   C11CK76201IF WorkForce Pro WF-M5899 Monochrome MFP $489.00 $369.10 24.5%
TC12C937901 500-sheet Optional Paper Cassette $329.00 $239.00 27.4%
TC12C938211 Ink Maintenance Box $19.00 $19.00 0.0%
TC12C938261 Paper Feed Roller for Cassette A $29.00 $29.00 0.0%



TC12C938281 Paper Feed Roller for Cassette B $29.00 $29.00 0.0%
TC12CFM7066 Low Optional Cabinet $395.00 $165.00 58.2%
TC12CFM7067 Medium Optional Cabinet $448.00 $187.50 58.1%
TC12CFM7068 Tall Optional Cabinet $538.00 $225.00 58.2%
TINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
TNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
SSupplies - Ink
ET12G120 T12 Black Ink Pack; (5,000 Yield) $105.00 $105.00 0.0%
ET12H120 T12 Black Ink Pack; High Capacity (10,000 Yield) $201.00 $201.00 0.0%
ET12J120 T12 Black Ink Pack; Extra High Capacity (40,000 Yield) $604.00 $604.00 0.0%

Service
CEPPDSKC1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
CEPPDSKC1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $59.99 $56.99 5.0%
TEPPDSKC1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
C12CFM7066
CC11CK18201IF WF-C4310 SFP; Color; 21 / 11 PPM (BW / Color) $329.00 $257.88 21.6%
CT671500 T6715 Ink Maintenance Box $37.49 $37.49 0.0%
I INSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
NNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
S   Supplies - Ink
TT924120 924 Standard Capacity Black Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,100 $45.43 $41.80 8.0%
TT924220 924 Standard Capacity Cyan Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,100 $62.17 $57.20 8.0%
TT924320 924 Standard Capacity Magenta Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,100 $62.17 $57.20 8.0%
TT924420 924 Standard Capacity Yellow Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,100 $62.17 $57.20 8.0%
TT924XL120 924XL High Capacity Black Ink Cartridge; Yield: 2,200 $73.10 $67.25 8.0%
TT924XL220 924XL High Capacity Cyan Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $77.29 $71.11 8.0%
TT924XL320 924XL High Capacity Magenta Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $77.29 $71.11 8.0%
TT924XL420 924XL High Capacity Yellow Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $77.29 $71.11 8.0%
TService
SEPPDSKC1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
EEPPDSKC1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $59.99 $56.99 5.0%
EEPPDSKC1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
EPPDSKB1R

C11CJ05205IF WF-C4810 MFP; Color; 25 / 12 PPM (BW / Color) $359.00 $275.52 23.3%
CT671500 T6715 Ink Maintenance Box $37.49 $37.49 0.0%
CINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
TNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
CSupplies - Ink
CT924120 924 Standard Capacity Black Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,100 $45.43 $41.80 8.0%
CT924220 924 Standard Capacity Cyan Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,100 $62.17 $57.20 8.0%
I T924320 924 Standard Capacity Magenta Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,100 $62.17 $57.20 8.0%
NT924420 924 Standard Capacity Yellow Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,100 $62.17 $57.20 8.0%
S   T924XL120 924XL High Capacity Black Ink Cartridge; Yield: 2,200 $73.10 $67.25 8.0%
TT924XL220 924XL High Capacity Cyan Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $77.29 $71.11 8.0%
TT924XL320 924XL High Capacity Magenta Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $77.29 $71.11 8.0%
TT924XL420 924XL High Capacity Yellow Ink Cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $77.29 $71.11 8.0%
TService
TEPPDSKC1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
TEPPDSKC1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $59.99 $56.99 5.0%
TEPPDSKC1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $29.99 $28.49 5.0%
T902XL420
TC11CK25201IF WorkForce Pro WF-C5390 / 25 PPM Single Function Color Printer $499.00 $372.54 25.3%
SC12C937901 500-sheet Optional Paper Cassette $329.00 $239.00 27.4%
EC12C938211 Ink Maintenance Box $19.00 $19.00 0.0%
EC12C938261 Paper Feed Roller for Cassette A $29.00 $29.00 0.0%
EC12C938281 Paper Feed Roller for Cassette B $29.00 $29.00 0.0%

C12CFM7066 Low Optional Cabinet $395.00 $165.00 58.2%



CC12CFM7067 Medium Optional Cabinet $448.00 $187.50 58.1%
CC12CFM7068 Tall Optional Cabinet $538.00 $225.00 58.2%
TINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
CNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
CSupplies - Ink
CT10S100 T10S Black Ink Pack; Yield: 3,000 $57.00 $57.00 0.0%
I T10S200 T10S Cyan Ink Pack; Yield: 3,000 $112.00 $112.00 0.0%
NT10S300 T10S Magenta Ink Pack; Yield: 3,000 $112.00 $112.00 0.0%
S   T10S400 T10S Yellow Ink Pack; Yield: 3,000 $112.00 $112.00 0.0%
TT10W100 T10W Black high-yield Ink Pack; Yield: 5,000 $93.00 $93.00 0.0%
TT10W200 T10W Cyan high-yield Ink Pack; Yield: 5,000 $146.00 $146.00 0.0%
TT10W300 T10W Magenta high-yield Ink Pack; Yield: 5,000 $146.00 $146.00 0.0%
TT10W400 T10W Yellow high-yield Ink Pack; Yield: 5,000 $146.00 $146.00 0.0%
TT10Y100 T10Y Black extra-high-yield Ink Pack; Yield: 10,000 $183.00 $183.00 0.0%
TService
TEPPDSKD1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $69.99 $66.49 5.0%
TEPPDSKD1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $99.99 $94.99 5.0%
TEPPDSKD1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $69.99 $66.49 5.0%
Service
EC11CK23201IF WorkForce Pro WF-C5890 / 25 PPM Color MFP; Print/Scan/Fax/Copy $689.00 $496.02 28.0%
EC12C937901 500-sheet Optional Paper Cassette $329.00 $239.00 27.4%
EC12C938211 Ink Maintenance Box $19.00 $19.00 0.0%

C12C938261 Paper Feed Roller for Cassette A $29.00 $29.00 0.0%
CC12C938281 Paper Feed Roller for Cassette B $29.00 $29.00 0.0%
CC12CFM7066 Low Optional Cabinet $395.00 $165.00 58.2%
TC12CFM7067 Medium Optional Cabinet $448.00 $187.50 58.1%
I C12CFM7068 Tall Optional Cabinet $538.00 $225.00 58.2%
NINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
S   NETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
TSupplies - Ink
TT10S100 T10S Black Ink Pack; Yield: 3,000 $57.00 $57.00 0.0%
TT10S200 T10S Cyan Ink Pack; Yield: 3,000 $112.00 $112.00 0.0%
TT10S300 T10S Magenta Ink Pack; Yield: 3,000 $112.00 $112.00 0.0%
TT10S400 T10S Yellow Ink Pack; Yield: 3,000 $112.00 $112.00 0.0%
TT10W100 T10W Black high-yield Ink Pack; Yield: 5,000 $93.00 $93.00 0.0%
TT10W200 T10W Cyan high-yield Ink Pack; Yield: 5,000 $146.00 $146.00 0.0%
TT10W300 T10W Magenta high-yield Ink Pack; Yield: 5,000 $146.00 $146.00 0.0%
TT10W400 T10W Yellow high-yield Ink Pack; Yield: 5,000 $146.00 $146.00 0.0%
TT10Y100 T10Y Black extra-high-yield Ink Pack; Yield: 10,000 $183.00 $183.00 0.0%
TService
TEPPDSKD1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $69.99 $66.49 5.0%
SEPPDSKD1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $99.99 $94.99 5.0%
EEPPDSKD1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $69.99 $66.49 5.0%
EPPDSKD1A
EC11CD47201-NAIF WF-6090 SFP; Color; 24 PPM; 75k / Month Duty $539.00 $431.00 20.0%

C12C932011 Optional 500-sheet paper cassette $350.69 $183.99 47.5%
CT671200 Ink Maintenance Box $36.74 $20.99 42.9%
CINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
TNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
I Supplies - Ink
NT748120 748 Black ink cartridge; Yield: 2,500 $76.08 $69.99 8.0%
S   T748220 748 Cyan ink cartridge; Yield: 1,500 $56.51 $51.99 8.0%
TT748320 748 Magenta ink cartridge; Yield: 1,500 $56.51 $51.99 8.0%
TT748420 748 Yellow ink cartridge; Yield: 1,500 $56.51 $51.99 8.0%
TT748XL120 748XL Black high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 5,000 $108.68 $99.99 8.0%
TT748XL220 748XL Cyan high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,000 $86.95 $79.99 8.0%
TT748XL320 748XL Magenta high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,000 $86.95 $79.99 8.0%



TT748XL420 748XL Yellow high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,000 $86.95 $79.99 8.0%
TT748XXL120 748XXL Black extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 10,000 $173.90 $159.99 8.0%
TT748XXL220 748XXL Cyan extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 7,000 $130.42 $119.99 8.0%
TT748XXL320 748XXL Magenta extra-high-yield ink cartridge single use; Yield: 7,000 $130.42 $119.99 8.0%
TT748XXL420 748XXL Yellow extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 7,000 $130.42 $119.99 8.0%
TService
TEPPDSKD1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $69.99 $66.49 5.0%
SEPPDSKD1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $99.99 $94.99 5.0%
EEPPDSKD1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $69.99 $66.49 5.0%
EPPDSKD1A
EC11CD49201-NAIF WF-6590 Print/Scan/Fax/Copy; Color; 24 PPM; 75k / Month Duty $739.00 $441.10 40.3%

C12C932011 Optional 500-sheet paper cassette $350.69 $183.99 47.5%
CT671200 Ink Maintenance Box $36.74 $20.99 42.9%
CINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
TNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
CSupplies - Ink
CT748120 748 Black ink cartridge; Yield: 2,500 $76.08 $69.99 8.0%
CT748220 748 Cyan ink cartridge; Yield: 1,500 $56.51 $51.99 8.0%
I T748320 748 Magenta ink cartridge; Yield: 1,500 $56.51 $51.99 8.0%
NT748420 748 Yellow ink cartridge; Yield: 1,500 $56.51 $51.99 8.0%
S   T748XL120 748XL Black high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 5,000 $108.68 $99.99 8.0%
TT748XL220 748XL Cyan high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,000 $86.95 $79.99 8.0%
TT748XL320 748XL Magenta high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,000 $86.95 $79.99 8.0%
TT748XL420 748XL Yellow high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,000 $86.95 $79.99 8.0%
TT748XXL120 748XXL Black extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 10,000 $173.90 $159.99 8.0%
TT748XXL220 748XXL Cyan extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 7,000 $130.42 $119.99 8.0%
TT748XXL320 748XXL Magenta extra-high-yield ink cartridge single use; Yield: 7,000 $130.42 $119.99 8.0%
TT748XXL420 748XXL Yellow extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 7,000 $130.42 $119.99 8.0%
TService
TEPPDSKD1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $69.99 $66.49 5.0%
TEPPDSKD1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $99.99 $94.99 5.0%
TEPPDSKD1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $69.99 $66.49 5.0%
T912XXL420
SC11CG70201IF WF-C8190 A3 SFP; Color; 24 PPM; 75k / Month Duty $1,789.00 $1,659.00 7.3%
EC12C932611 Optional 500-sheet paper cassette $762.20 $361.25 52.6%
ET671400 Ink Maintenance Box $82.20 $45.50 44.6%
EC12C932891 Cabinet $437.85 $212.50 51.5%

C12CFM70380 Low Optional Cabinet $895.50 $375.00 58.1%
CC12CFM70301 Tall Optional Cabinet $895.50 $375.00 58.1%
CINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
TNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
CSupplies - Ink
CT912120 912 Black ink cartridge; Yield: 2,900 $92.44 $85.00 8.0%
CT912220 912 Cyan ink cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $67.34 $62.00 7.9%
CT912320 912 Magenta ink cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $67.34 $62.00 7.9%
I T912420 912 Yellow ink cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $67.34 $62.00 7.9%
NT912XL120 912XL Black high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 5,800 $132.39 $122.00 7.8%
S   T912XL220 912XL Cyan high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,600 $105.00 $97.00 7.6%
TT912XL320 912XL Magenta high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,600 $105.00 $97.00 7.6%
TT912XL420 912XL Yellow high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,600 $105.00 $97.00 7.6%
TT912XXL120 912XXL Black extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 11,500 $210.00 $193.00 8.1%
TT912XXL220 912XXL Cyan extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 8,000 $156.36 $144.00 7.9%
TT912XXL320 912XXL Magenta extra-high-yield ink cartridge single use; Yield: 8,000 $156.36 $144.00 7.9%
TT912XXL420 912XXL Yellow extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 8,000 $156.36 $144.00 7.9%
TService
TEPPDSKF1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $169.99 $161.49 5.0%
TEPPDSKF1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $299.99 $284.99 5.0%



TEPPDSKF1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $169.99 $161.49 5.0%
T912XXL320
TC11CG68201IF WF-C8690 A3 Print/Scan/Fax/Copy; Color; 24 PPM; 75k / Month Duty $2,049.00 $1,899.10 7.3%
SC12C932611 Optional 500-sheet paper cassette $762.20 $361.25 52.6%
ET671400 Ink Maintenance Box $82.20 $45.50 44.6%
EC12C932891 Cabinet $437.85 $212.50 51.5%
EC12C932921 Authentication Device Table  (WF-C8690 Only) $90.30 $50.00 44.6%

C12CFM70380 Low Optional Cabinet $895.50 $375.00 58.1%
CC12CFM70301 Tall Optional Cabinet $895.50 $375.00 58.1%
CINSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
CNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
TSupplies - Ink
CT912120 912 Black ink cartridge; Yield: 2,900 $92.44 $81.00 12.4%
CT912220 912 Cyan ink cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $67.34 $59.00 12.4%
CT912320 912 Magenta ink cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $67.34 $59.00 12.4%
I T912420 912 Yellow ink cartridge; Yield: 1,700 $67.34 $59.00 12.4%
NT912XL120 912XL Black high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 5,800 $132.39 $116.00 12.4%
S   T912XL220 912XL Cyan high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,600 $105.00 $92.00 12.4%
TT912XL320 912XL Magenta high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,600 $105.00 $92.00 12.4%
TT912XL420 912XL Yellow high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 4,600 $105.00 $92.00 12.4%
TT912XXL120 912XXL Black extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 11,500 $210.00 $184.00 12.4%
TT912XXL220 912XXL Cyan extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 8,000 $156.36 $137.00 12.4%
TT912XXL320 912XXL Magenta extra-high-yield ink cartridge single use; Yield: 8,000 $156.36 $137.00 12.4%
TT912XXL420 912XXL Yellow extra-high-yield ink cartridge; Yield: 8,000 $156.36 $137.00 12.4%
TService
TEPPDSKF1U Upgrade to Premium Plan in Year 2 $169.99 $161.49 5.0%
SEPPDSKF1A Premium Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $299.99 $284.99 5.0%
EEPPDSKF1R Standard Extension Plan per year (Can be Added 3 Times for Up to 5 Years) $169.99 $161.49 5.0%

CC11CG79201 WF-C529R - Single Function Printer; Color; 24 PPM $3,118.00 $674.00 78.4%
CC11CG79201-LS WF-C529R - Single Function Printer, Ink Bundle including 50k Black / 20k CLR $3,870.00 $1,462.00 62.2%
CC12C932871 500-sheet Optional Paper Cassette $358.99 $187.00 47.9%
TT671600 T6716 Ink Maintenance Box $26.99 $16.10 40.3%
CC12CFM7066 Low Optional Cabinet $395.00 $165.00 58.2%
CC12CFM7067 Medium Optional Cabinet $448.00 $187.50 58.1%
CC12CFM7068 Tall Optional Cabinet $538.00 $225.00 58.2%
I INSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA
NNETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
S   Supplies - Ink
TT01C100 T01C Black ink pack; Yield: 10,000 $86.96 $80.00 8.0%
TT01C200 T01C Cyan ink pack; Yield: 5,000 $51.09 $47.00 8.0%
TT01C300 T01C Magenta ink pack; Yield: 5,000 $51.09 $47.00 8.0%
TT01C400 T01C Yellow ink pack; Yield: 5,000 $51.09 $47.00 8.0%
TT01D100 T01D Black high-yield ink pack; Yield: 50,000 $290.22 $267.00 8.0%
TT01D200 T01D Cyan high-yield ink pack; Yield: 20,000 $145.65 $134.00 8.0%
TT01D300 T01D Magenta high-yield ink pack; Yield: 20,000 $145.65 $134.00 8.0%
TT01D400 T01D Yellow high-yield ink pack; Yield: 20,000 $145.65 $134.00 8.0%
SService
EEPPWFC500RE1 ESP WF-C500R Series 1 Year Exchange Max 4 Plan $125.00 $125.00 0.0%

C11CG77201 WF-C579R - Print/Scan/Fax/Copy; Color; 24 PPM; $3,333.00 $900.00 73.0%
C11CG77201-LS WF-C579R - Ink Bundle including 50k Black / 20k CLR; $4,085.00 $1,688.00 58.7%
C12C932871 500-sheet Optional Paper Cassette $358.99 $187.00 47.9%
T671600 T6716 Ink Maintenance Box $26.99 $16.10 40.3%
C12CFM7066 Low Optional Cabinet $395.00 $165.00 58.2%
C12CFM7067 Medium Optional Cabinet $448.00 $187.50 58.1%
C12CFM7068 Tall Optional Cabinet $538.00 $225.00 58.2%
INSTALLDESKACCESS Installation Fee of Desktop Accessory NA $25.00 NA



NETWORKDESK Networking Fee of Desktop Main Unit NA $50.00 NA
Supplies - Ink
T01C100 T01C Black ink pack; Yield: 10,000 $86.96 $80.00 8.0%
T01C200 T01C Cyan ink pack; Yield: 5,000 $51.09 $47.00 8.0%
T01C300 T01C Magenta ink pack; Yield: 5,000 $51.09 $47.00 8.0%
T01C400 T01C Yellow ink pack; Yield: 5,000 $51.09 $47.00 8.0%
T01D100 T01D Black high-yield ink pack; Yield: 50,000 $290.22 $267.00 8.0%
T01D200 T01D Cyan high-yield ink pack; Yield: 20,000 $145.65 $134.00 8.0%
T01D300 T01D Magenta high-yield ink pack; Yield: 20,000 $145.65 $134.00 8.0%
T01D400 T01D Yellow high-yield ink pack; Yield: 20,000 $145.65 $134.00 8.0%
Service
EPPWFC500RE1 ESP WF-C500R Series 1 Year Exchange Max 4 Plan $125.00 $125.00 0.0%



EPSON AMERICA, INC.
MHEC F05 PRICE LIST
 

Product Code Description Retail Price MHEC Price Discount

RT3-401SS

EPSON T3-401S All-in-One Standard 
Table Top SCARA Robot (with 5 meter 
cable), built-in controller and EPSON 
RC+ software. (Machine specifications: 3 
kg maximum payload, 400 mm 
horizontal reach, 150 mm vertical Z-axis 
stroke,  +/- 360 degrees U-axis rotation, 
+/- 0.02 mm repeatability). 7,495.00$   7,495.00$        0.00%

RT6-602SS

EPSON T6-602S All-in-One Standard 
Table Top SCARA Robot (with 5 meter 
cable), built-in controller and EPSON 
RC+ software. (Machine specifications: 6 
kg maximum payload, 600 mm 
horizontal reach, 200 mm vertical Z-axis 
stroke,  +/- 360 degrees U-axis rotation, 
+/- 0.04 mm repeatability). 9,495.00$   9,495.00$        0.00%

RVT6L-A901SS

EPSON VT6L-A901SS All-in-One Standard 
Table Top, Ceiling or Wall Mount 6-Axis 
Robot (with 5 meter cable), built-in 
controller and EPSON RC+ 7.x software. 
(Machine specifications: 6 kg maximum 
payload, 920 mm reach to P point, 1000 
mm to tool mounting surface, +/- 0.1 
mm repeatability). 13,900.00$ 13,900.00$     0.00%



EPSON AMERICA, INC.
MHEC F05 PRICE LIST
 

Product Code Description Retail Price MHEC Price Discount
Scanner Hardware

B11B269202
DS-C480W Compact Desktop Document 
Scanner  $        419.00  $      314.10 25.04%

B11B271201
DS-C490 Compact Desktop Document 
Scanner  $        519.00  $      386.10 25.61%

B11B272201
DS-C330 Compact Desktop Document 
Scanner  $        329.00  $      242.10 26.41%

B11B252202
Epson DS-70 Mobile 10ppm Document 
Scanner  $        149.00  $        99.00 33.56%

B11B253202​
Epson DS-80W Mobile 15ppm Wireless 
Doc Scanner  $        229.00  $      149.00 34.93%

B11B243201​
Epson DS-320 Mobile 25ppm Document 
Scanner  $        329.00  $      229.00 30.40%

B11B249201​
Epson DS-410 Desktop 26ppm 
Document Scanner  $        399.00  $      296.00 25.81%

B11B263202
EPSON DS-575W II Document Scanner 
WIFI  $        449.00  $      359.00 20.04%

B11B262201 EPSON DS-770 II Document Scanner  $        649.00  $      494.00 23.88%
B11B259201 EPSON DS-730N Document Scanner  $        599.00  $      439.00 26.71%

B11B227201​
Epson DS-780N Desktop 45ppm Network 
Scanner  $        799.00  $      629.00 21.28%

B11B265201
Epson DS-790WN Desktop 45ppm 
Wireless Network Scanner  $        849.00  $      674.00 20.61%

B11B250201​
Epson DS-870 Desktop 65ppm 
Document Scanner  $     1,099.00  $      719.00 34.58%

B11B251201​
Epson DS-970 Desktop 85ppm 
Document Scanner  $     1,499.00  $   1,169.00 22.01%

B11B239201​
Epson DS-1630 Flatbed 25ppm/10ipm 
Document Scanner  $        379.00  $      224.00 40.90%

B11B205221​
Epson DS-6500 Flatbed 25ppm/50 ipm 
Document Scanner  $     1,099.00  $      764.00 30.48%

B11B205321​
Epson DS-7500 Flatbed 40ppm 
Document Scanner  $     1,399.00  $      989.00 29.31%

B11B204121​ Epson DS-50000 A3 Flatbed Scanner  $     1,699.00  $   1,259.00 25.90%

B11B204221​
Epson DS-60000 A3 40ppm Flatbed 
Scanner  $     3,299.00  $   2,429.00 26.37%

B11B204321​
Epson DS-70000 A3 70ppm Flatbed 
Scanner  $     4,299.00  $   3,329.00 22.56%

B11B256201
Epson DS-30000 A3 Desktop 70ppm 
Document Scanner  $     2,699.00  $   2,249.00 16.67%

B11B255201
Epson DS-32000 A3 Desktop 90ppm 
Document Scanner  $     3,799.00  $   3,149.00 17.11%



B11B224201​
Epson V850 Pro Perfection Photo 
Scanner  $     2,095.00  $   1,168.00 44.25%

Scanner Accessories

B12B819451

Carrier Sheets Package of 3 (use for 
fragile or irregular documents) DS-70, DS-
80W

 $           59.99  $        34.99 41.67%

B12B819051

Carrier Sheets Package of 5 (use for 
fragile or irregular documents) DS-410, 
DS-530, DS-575W, DS-770, DS-780N, DS-
870, DS-970, DS-30000, DS-32000

 $           77.99  $        45.99 41.03%

B12B819291

Cleaning Kit for cleaning the rollers, 
paper-feed path and glass DS-410, DS-
530, DS-575W, DS-770, DS-780N, DS-
870, DS-970, DS-30000, DS-32000

 $           50.99  $        29.99 41.18%

B12B819011

Flatbed Scanning Dock. Allows 
connection of certain scanners to either 
the Epson Perfection V19 or V39 flatbed 
photo scanners DS-530, DS-770, DS-870, 
DS-970

 $        184.99  $      109.99 40.54%

B12B819481

Maintenance Sheet Kit 2. Cleaning 
sheets for portable scanners DS-70, DS-
80W

 $           34.99  $        19.99 42.87%

B12B808411

Network Scan Module. Ethernet 
10/100/1000 connection DS-6500, DS-
7500, DS-50000, DS-60000, DS-70001

 $        584.99  $      349.99 40.17%

B12B808441

Network Interface Unit. Ethernet 
10/100/1000 connection DS-530, DS-
575W, DS-770, DS-870, DS-970, DS-1631

 $        583.99  $      349.99 40.07%

B12B819651

Passport Carrier Sheets. Use for scanning 
passports on DS-30000 or DS-32000 DS-
30000, DS-32001

 $           50.99  $        29.99 41.18%

B12B819251
Pick-up Roller. Feeds the document DS-
321  $           42.99  $        24.99 41.87%

B12B819611
Pick-up Roller. Feeds the document DS-
30000, DS-32001  $           84.99  $        49.99 41.18%

B12B819271
Separation Pad. Keeps sheets separated 
during the scan DS-321  $           34.99  $        19.99 42.87%

B12B819631

Separation Roller. Keeps sheets 
separated during the scan DS-30000, DS-
32001

 $           97.99  $        57.99 40.82%

B12B819381
Roller Assembly Kit. Paper feed and 
separation rollers DS-411  $           83.99  $        49.99 40.48%

B12B819031

Roller Assembly Kit. Paper feed and 
separation rollers DS-530, DS-575W, DS-
770, DS-780N, DS-870, DS-971

 $           72.99  $        42.99 41.10%



B12B813481
Roller Assembly Kit. Paper feed roller 
and separation pad DS-6500, DS-7501  $           84.99  $        49.99 41.18%

B12B813501
Roller Assembly Kit. Paper feed and 
separation rollers DS-60000, DS-70001  $           84.99  $        49.99 41.18%

B12B818272
Fluid Mount Accessory. Allows wet 
mount scanning V800 Photo, V850 Pro  $           99.99  $        59.99 40.00%

B12B819221

Transparency Unit. Allows film scanning 
on 12000XL scanner 12000XL Graphic 
Arts

 $     1,167.99  $      699.99 40.07%
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